
COMITE DEPARTEMENTAL DE BEAUCE

N° Licence
Points
Match

Points
Bonus

Classement 
General

PM 1 G 4 G 3 G 2 G 1

PM G 2 P 1 G 3 P 4

P 4 P 2 PM G 1 G 3

P 3 G 1 PM G 4 P 2

P 2 P 3 P P 4 PM

P 1 G 4 P 3 G 2 PM

0

0

0

1

0

0

DATE 13_01_08

POTHIER 
BERNARD

CHARTIER 
DIDIER

TOTAL

CHARTRES

CHÂTEAUDUN

CHARTRES

1,914 11

37 24

61,542

DREUX 8

4
2,092 15

2,224
272 130

378 151

2,503 16
301 105

2,867 28
5

100 24

314,167

100 31

163,226

2,150

2,450

40

8

98

51 32

91,594

100 36

142,778
100 20

5,000 28

82 31

2,645 15

86 40

10

POTHIER 
BERNARD

OBSERVATIONS:                                                                               DIRECTEUR DE JEU: 

8

CHARTIER 
DIDIER

6

98 36

2,722
2

67 35

96 20

100 32

13

8

5

BRAUN ALAIN 3

95 40

2,375
1

15

100 35

132,857
2,8571 12

83

BRAUN ALAIN
SOMERS 
JACQUES

DESCHAMPS 
JEAN-PIERRE

4,1667

3,125

****

394 110

3,582 31
338 152

13

40

2,075 16
50 22

2,273 10
100 30

3,333 25
40

12

DESCHAMPS 
JEAN-PIERRE

79 40 100

1,975 13 4,545

132
8 44,5455

17

365

2,765

86100 40

102,500 2,150

DANGEAU

126632M

132397F

018384C

018340K

018964K
11 2,933 17

22 88 30

52 40

7

DANGEAU

018459Z

COURTIN LUC

COURTIN LUC

SOMERS 
JACQUES

1,300

174,800

3,125

24

DANGEAU CDB

Enregitrement 

Libre R2CATEGORIET3
MODE 

DE JEU
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